
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1461301006028000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 9,271

CAMA #: 146 13 0 10 06 028 00 0 00
Sec: 13 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: THABIT, SALIM FOUAD Legal: SW 31ST TERR LOT 13 BARRACLOUGH SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 569930

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 670.78 670.78 1,341.56

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202707693-1 12/28/2022

670.78 0.00

12/20/2022

0.00

1 670.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

670.78

Heartland Title 
Services Inc

Check #Name/Amnt: 41359               Heartland Title Services Inc           670.78

202744938-1 04/26/2023

670.78 0.00

04/26/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

670.78

0.00

0.00

**********

670.78

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 670.78 670.78 0.00 1,341.56

1,341.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

9/21/2024 4:57:02 AM


