	F	RECEIPTS	Date - Time		
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	9/21/2024 4:57:02 AM		
Tax Unit ID: 1	x Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001		<b>Value:</b> 9,271		
Parcel #: 1461301006028	3000				
CAMA #: 146 13 0 10 06	028 00 0 00				
<b>Sec:</b> 13	<b>Twn:</b> 12	<b>Rgn:</b> 15			
Property Address/Legal:					
CORE00074					
CORELOGIC CC	OMMERCIAL				
Owner: THABIT, SALIM FO	DUAD	Legal: SW 31ST TERR LOT	13 BARRACLOUGH SUB		

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	670.78	670.78	1,341.56
2022	RL	569930	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202707693-1	12/28/2022	12/20/2022	1	670.78	0.00	0.00	670.78		
670.78	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	Heartland Title		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 41359	Heartland Title Se	ervices In	c 670.78					
202744938-1	04/26/2023	04/26/2023	2	0.00	670.78	0.00	670.78	Mortgage Co Payments Import	
670.78	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	CoreLogic		
Grand Totals				670.78	670.78	0.00	1,341.56		
1,341.56	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00